FIRST MERIT LIST- B.A. ECONOMICS HONOURS 2023-2024

Please Note- The admission to the course is subject to the submission of all the valid
documents at the time of counselling which will be held from 10™ July to 12 July
2023 from 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. in the college auditorium. Mathematics in class

12 is mandatory for admission in Economics Honours.

Sr. No. Form Number
202300095
202300151
202300706
202300755
202300787
202300823
202300895
202300946
202300090

—

soi|es| T3 [ Jon] il Ll TR U

poal« o

Principal
st. Bede's College
chimla-171002




