## FIRST MERIT LIST- B.A. ECONOMICS HONOURS 2023-2024

Please Note- The admission to the course is subject to the submission of all the valid documents at the time of counselling which will be held from 10<sup>th</sup> July to 12<sup>th</sup> July 2023 from 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. in the college auditorium. Mathematics in class 12 is mandatory for admission in Economics Honours.

Sr. No.	Form Number	
1.	202300095	
2.	202300151	
3.	202300706	
4.	202300755	
5.	202300787	
6.	202300823	
7.	202300895	
8.	202300946	
9.	202300090	

Principal

St. Bede's College Shimla-171002